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COORDINATOR TITLE
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NUMBER EMAIL
ASU Appalachian State University Debra Murphy HUB Coordinator 828-262-7195 murphyda@appstate.edu 
ECU East Carolina University Kim Aheimer           

Donna Lilley                     
John Fields

HUB Coordinator                                               
Facilities Administration                                     
Director of Facilities Eng. & Architect Svcs.

252-328-6858             
252-328-2155             
252-328-6858

aheimerk16@ecu.edu                                   
lilleyd@ecu.edu;                                   
fieldsjo@ecu.edu

ECSU Elizabeth City State University Charles Hall Director, Facilities Planning and Design 252-335-3961 crhall@mail.ecsu.edu
FSU Fayetteville State University Ashlynn McDougall Space Analyst, HUB Coordinator 910-672-1944 anmoore@uncfsu.edu
NCA&T North Carolina A&T State University James Griffin HUB Coordinator                                               336-285-4507 jtgriffi@ncat.edu
NCCU North Carolina Central University Tracey Burns-Vann HUB Coordinator 919-530-6895 tburnsvann@nccu.edu
NCSU North Carolina State University Shon Burch-Crispin

Cameron Smith
Capital Project Management
Director Capital Project Management       

919-513-3172 (Shon),       
919-513-0930 (Cameron)

slburch@ncsu.edu              
vcsmith@ncsu.edu

UNCA University of North Carolina at Asheville David Todd AVC for Campus Operations 828-251-6380 dtodd@unca.edu 
UNC-CH University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill Shanika Baughman HUB Coordinator 919-843-3241 shanika.baughman@facilities.unc.edu
UNCC University of North Carolina at Charlotte Dorothy Vick HUB Coordinator                  704-687-0527 dlvick@uncc.edu
UNCG University of North Carolina at Greensboro Anthony Phillips HUB Coordinator 336-256-1069 a_philli@uncg.edu
UNCP University of North Carolina at Pembroke Melissa Vance                  

Scott Noble                 
Capital Project Management
Facilities Director                                               

910-521-6815             
910-521-6374             

melissa.vance@uncp.edu                             
scott.noble@uncp.edu                                  

UNCW University of North Carolina at Wilmington Cheryl Sutton                   HUB Coordinator         910-962-7597             suttoncd@uncw.edu
UNCSA University of North Carolina School of the Arts Mack Wilder Project Manager 336-770-1350 wilderm@uncsa.edu
WCU Western Carolina University Matt Ketchum Dir. Planning, Design & Construction 828-227-7442 mjketchum@email.wcu.edu 
WSSU Winston Salem State University Brenda Fulmore HUB Coordinator 336-750-8834 fulmoreb@wssu.edu
UNC UNC System Jeanine Rose                   

Gordon Rutherford           
UNC System HUB Coordinator
University Architect Emeritus                        

919 962-4608 (Jeanine)     
919-962-0462 (Gordon)

jrose@northcarolina.edu 
gordonr@northcarolina.edu                

NCSSM The North Carolina School of Science and 
Mathematics

Terry Brown                 
Jeanette Haynes

Operations
Purchasing Manager

919-416-2660 (Terry)       
919-416-2791 (Jeanette)

brownt@ncssm.edu                     
haynes@ncssm.edu

UNCTV UNC Center for Public Television Fred Engel Sr. Director of Technology 919-549-7035 fengel@unctv.org 
NCARB The North Carolina Arboretum Drake Fowler Director of Facilities 828-665-2492 dfowler@ncarboretum.org
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